
STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2003 No. 2498

The Copyright and Related Rights Regulations 2003

PART 2

AMENDMENTS OF THE COPYRIGHT, DESIGNS AND PATENTS ACT 1988

Broadcasts

Other amendments relating to broadcasts

- 5.—(1) Section 7 shall cease to have effect.
- (2) In section 1(1)(b) for the words “, broadcasts or cable programmes” there shall be substituted “ or broadcasts ”.
- (3) Section 6A shall be amended as follows—
- (a) in subsection (1)(a)—
 - (i) before the words “broadcasting equivalent” there shall be inserted “ wireless ”;
 - (ii) for the words “infringement by broadcasting” there shall be substituted “ infringement by communication to the public ”;
 - (b) in subsections (1)(b) and (1)(c) before the word “broadcasting” there shall be inserted “ wireless ”.
- (4) Section 9(2)(c) shall cease to have effect.
- (5) In section 17(4) for the words “, television broadcast or cable programme” and “, broadcast or cable programme”, there shall be substituted “ or broadcast ”.
- (6) In section 144A(1) before the word “broadcast” there shall be inserted “ wireless ”.

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the The Copyright and Related Rights Regulations 2003, Section 5.